PLATFORM, UNIQUEID,C,10 TIMESTAMFOBJOBJNAME,M

WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
WINDOWS
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1.000

22500.000
4062.500
833.333
1250.000
1145.833
15625.000
22500.000
30833.333
12395.833
12500.000
14687.500
17812.500
14479.167
6458.333
6875.000
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18.000
18.000
27.000
19.000
19.000

VPOS,N,9,3HPOS,N,9,3

5000.000

3437.500
625.000
208.333
208.333
520.833

52500.000
10520.833
729.167
729.167

9687.500

9687.500

3437.500
312.500
208.333
208.333
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9.000
6.000
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HEIGHT,NWIDTH,N,9,STYLE,M

1000.000
7813.000
0.000
8021.000
2917.000
938.000
3021.000
2083.333
2083.333
104.167
104.167
2812.500
9375.000
2083.333
2083.333
1979.167
2083.333
2083.333
1979.167
104.167
104.167
104.167
13.000
14.000
14.000
21.000
15.000
15.000

-1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

5000.000
7291.667
73645.833
73645.833
6041.667
11354.167
26354.167
18125.000
8229.167
14375.000
14375.000
6875.000
75416.667
73645.833
73645.833
23.000
16.000
16.000
24.000
17.000
17.000
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PICTURE,M ORDEIUNIQUE,L
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
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#N/A
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#N/A
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TRUE

FALSE



Sheetl

FILTAG,M TAG2 PEMPEMPEIFIL FIL FIL PEPEFILLPAT,N,5,(FONTFACE,NVFOFONMCRURUGRID,L
#N/A 0 10 1 0 TRUE
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
C #N/A.- 0 0 O -1 -1 -1 0 10 1
D #N/A- 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 2 10 1
#N/A -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 18 0
#N/A -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 1 3 0
#N/A.- 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 114 1
#N/A 0
C #N/A. 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 10 1
C #N/A.- 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 2 10 1
#N/A.- 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 110 1
C #N/A- 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 10 1
C #N/A 0 0 O -1 -1 -1 0 10 1
#N/A.- 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 510 1
#N/A -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 10 0
#N/A -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 1 3 0
#N/A -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 1 8 0
#N/A 3 O 0 10
#N/A 4 O 0 10
#N/A 4 O 2 10
#N/A 6 O 1 14
#N/A 4 O 1 10
#N/A 4 O 5 10
#N/A
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GRIGRIFLOAT,L STSTRETCHTOITOP,L BOTTONSUPTYPE,N,1SUPREST,N,INOREPERESETRPT,N
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